
                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)
 
  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Data\PR052620\
  Data File : PR045369.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 26 May 2020  18:55
  Operator  : AJ\MA
  Sample    : AR1268ICC500
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 14   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: May 27 04:24:11 2020
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Method\PR052620.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Wed May 27 04:23:26 2020
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation
 
  Volume Inj.     : 2 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB‐MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB‐MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.50µ Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm
 
        Compound         RT#1      RT#2    Resp#1   Resp#2   ng/ml    ng/ml
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
   System Monitoring Compounds
 1) SA  Tetrachlo...    4.775     4.017  84458592  640.8E6   50.000    50.000  
 2) SA  Decachlor...   10.795     9.161   156.7E6 1109.8E6   50.000    50.000  
 
   Target Compounds
41) L9  AR‐1268‐1       9.131     7.964   130.5E6 1015.7E6  500.000   500.000  
42) L9  AR‐1268‐2       9.236     8.029   120.6E6  962.8E6  500.000   500.000  
43) L9  AR‐1268‐3       9.485     8.247  99988119  791.7E6  500.000   500.000  
44) L9  AR‐1268‐4       9.966     8.550  45584076  345.6E6  500.000   500.000  
45) L9  AR‐1268‐5      10.422     8.873   349.8E6 2519.9E6  500.000   500.000  
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
  (f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window (#)=Amounts differ by > 25%  (m)=manual int.

PR052620.M Wed May 27 16:42:11 2020                                                      Page:  1

Instrument :
ECD_R
ClientSampleId :
AR1268ICC500

Instrument :
ECD_R
ClientSampleId :
AR1268ICC500



                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)

  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Data\PR052620\
  Data File : PR045369.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 26 May 2020  18:55
  Operator  : AJ\MA
  Sample    : AR1268ICC500
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 14   Sample Multiplier: 1

  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: May 27 04:24:11 2020
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Method\PR052620.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Wed May 27 04:23:26 2020
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation

  Volume Inj.     : 2 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB‐MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB‐MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.50µ Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00

0

5000000

   1e+07

 1.5e+07

   2e+07

Time

Response_ Signal: PR045369.D\ECD1A.ch
 4

.7
75  9

.1
31

 9
.2

36

 9
.4

85

 9
.9

66

10
.4

22

10
.7

94
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
26

8-
5

A
R

-1
26

8-
4

A
R

-1
26

8-
3

A
R

-1
26

8-
2

A
R

-1
26

8-
1

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00

0

   5e+07

   1e+08

 1.5e+08

   2e+08

Time

Response_ Signal: PR045369.D\ECD2B.ch

 4
.0

17

 7
.9

63
 8

.0
28

 8
.2

47

 8
.5

49

 8
.8

73

 9
.1

61
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
26

8-
5 

A
R

-1
26

8-
4 

A
R

-1
26

8-
3 

A
R

-1
26

8-
2 

A
R

-1
26

8-
1 

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

PR052620.M Wed May 27 16:42:18 2020                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
ECD_R
ClientSampleId :
AR1268ICC500


